N180000005009

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



000312913960

მ5/86/18--მ1833--მცვ **/8.75

C RICO MAY 08 2018

METAIN OF STATE OF S

EMED

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	va 7 Times	Health \$80 ORATE NAME - MUST IN	CAL SEMO	<u>e</u> S	Q.	inc
		·				
Enclosed is an original a \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	a check for: □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	SEURETARY OF	MAN HAY -8 PK	FILED
	ı	ADDITIONAL CO		STATE	1:30	
FROM:	Vanessa (2910 Kerry	rowther me (Printed or typed) Forest Par Address		4 - 3	s 08	,
	Tallahassa (850) 321-	22, FL 3230 City, State & Zip 3019				
	Day	time Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
'Address	Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGEN The name and Florida street address (F	T.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent	is:
Name: Vanessa	Crowthor	1000 154-308
Address:	See, FL 32309	WKWAYI DY
lallahas	sel, Th 32309	<u> </u>
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporate	or is:	\$\$ - 8 - 8
Name: Vanessa	Crowther	ED 07 37/ E.D.
Address: 1492 ap	Crowther plenood Day See Cl 32312	AIE De
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE. Effective date, if other than the date of (If an effective date is listed, the date	illing: (OPT must be specific and cannot be more than five	TONAL) e days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Depar	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	irements, this date will not be listed as the
Having been named as registered age certificate, I am familiar with and acce	nt to accept service of process for the above sta of the appointment as registered agent and agree	ated corporation at the place designated in this to act in this capacity
(Yaske Coo. Required Sie	anature of Registered Agent	5/8/20L8 Date
I submit this document and affirm that	the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that	any false information submitted in a documen. F.S.
Voesse to	third-degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.	5/8/2015
Require	ed Signature of Incorporator	Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of t	NAME he corporation shall be: March	7 Tunes	Health o Socia	<u>l Sem</u> æs /
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
_2	Principal street address: 410 Kerny Forest Pa	urkwa4	Mailing address, if different is:	
,	14-308			
10	allahassee, Il 323	D9		
99	I PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized is:		<u>.</u> .	<u> </u>
Her	1th education and	CONSU	Utina =	ZZ AT
	The tanchinery work	00 7 0000	ASS.	- 8 E
				<u>=:</u> → M
		· · · · · · · · ·	1911	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
ARTICLE V	ide: Vanessa Crowtheri	President Name and Title	Faith Blocker, Me	erector
Address	1492 applewood Way	Address:	5632 Naturelane	<u>, </u>
	Tallahassee, Fl		Tallahassel, Th 3	2303
	32312-8085 p	wector		Suredo
Name and T	32312-8085 ide: Ayusha Richardson,	Name and Title	: Lendl Hodge "	Mems
Addrage	3150 Abhou Drive	Address:	left Fulton Roga	1. Apt 1-8
	Altanla, GA 30 331	_ _ 	Tallahassee, FC	32312
Name and T	Altanla, GA 30 331	DIVERDYS F Mends V Name and Title	e:	_
Address	2257 Bluebing Que	, Address:	·	- -
	Barton, the 3383			
		<u></u>		